BARACK FERRAZZANO

Financial Institutions Group

Tailored Director Training Programs

Compliance Risk Management:
What You Need to Know

The creation of the Consumer Financial Protection Board (CFPB) and its role in
overseeing compliance laws and regulations has been a source of concern for all bankers
in recent years. As banks struggle to find new fee sources and product lines, compliance
is always a matter of concern. Even for existing operations, every board is challenged to
keep up with frequent and sometimes confusing regulatory developments. Our director
training presentation titled “Compliance Risk Management: What You Need to Know” is

designed to help with this risk assessment and includes the following topics:

e Compliance Management System
e Board of Directors & Management Oversight
e Motivating Directors About Compliance

e Compliance Staff Requirements

Contact us to develop a training program and schedule tailored to the specific needs

of your board of directors.

Financial Institutions Group Key Contacts

John E. Freechack T.312.984.3223 john.freechack@bfkn.com
Dennis R. Wendte T.312.984.3188 dennis.wendte@bfkn.com
John M. Geiringer T.312.984.3217 john.geiringer@bfkn.com
Robert M. Fleetwood T.312.629.7329 robert.fleetwood@bfkn.com
Joseph T. Ceithaml T.952.500.9991 joseph.ceithaml@bfkn.com
Karol K. Sparks T.312.984.3186 karol.sparks@bfkn.com
J.Brent McCauley T.312.629.5129 brent.mccauley@bfkn.com
Stanley F. Orszula T.312.629.7438 stanley.orszula@bfkn.com
Andrea L. Sill T.312.629.7371 andrea.sill@bfkn.com
bfkn.com/fig

This information was distributed by the law firm of Barack Ferrazzano Kirschbaum & Nagelberg LLP, 200 West Madison Street, Suite 3900, Chicago,
Illinois 60606, T. 312.984.3100, as a general source of information and does not constitute an opinion or legal advice and does not create an attorney-
client relationship with readers. This information may constitute attorney advertising material in some jurisdictions. Any tax advice contained in this
informational material was not intended to be used, and cannot be used, by you (or any other taxpayer) to avoid penalties under the Internal Revenue
Code of 1986, as amended.

© 2016 Barack Ferrazzano Kirschbaum & Nagelberg LLP, Chicago, IL. All rights reserved



